
  Memorandum 
 
To:  All Concerned Regarding the Town of Belmont 
 
From:  Susan Cleary, Administrative Coordinator 
 
Date:  May 25, 2016 REVISED 7/13/2016 
 
Re:  Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Schedule 
            _____ 
 
Meetings are scheduled in the Selectmen's Meeting Room at Belmont Town Hall, 455 
Concord Avenue. The agenda of the meetings can be found on the Public Meeting Calendar 
of the Town's website www.belmont-ma.gov by 4:00 p.m. on the Thursday prior to the 
scheduled meeting date and on the Public Notice Bulletin Board on the first floor of Town 
Hall. 
  

REGULAR MEETING 
 

 
OFFICE HOURS 

 

 
MEETING  LOCATION 

July 
Mon., July 11, 2016 - 5:30 p.m. 
 
 
Thur., July 28, 2016-8:15 a.m. 
WORKING SESSION 
 
Mon., July 25, 2016 - 5:30 p.m.  

 
Monday, July 11, 2016 
5:00 p.m.  with Chair 
Paolillo 

 
Town Hall   Selectmen’s Room 
 
 
Town Hall Selectmen’s Room 
 
Town Hall   Selectmen’s  
Room  
 
 

August 
Mon., August 8, 2016 -5:30 p.m.        
 
Mon., August 22, 2016 - 5:30 
p.m.         

 
Monday, August 8, 2016 
5:00 p.m. with Vice Chair 
Baghdady 
 

 
Town Hall   Selectmen’s Room 
 
Town Hall   Selectmen’s Room 

September 
Mon., September 12, 2016 7:00 
p.m.   
 
Mon., September 26, 2016 at 7:00 
p.m. 

 
Monday, Sept. 12, 2016   
6:00 p.m. with Selectman 
Williams 
 

 
Town Hall  Selectmen’s Room 
 
Town Hall  Selectmen’s Room 

Town Of Belmont 
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REGULAR MEETING 
 

 
OFFICE HOUR 

 

 
  MEETING  LOCATION  
 

October 
Monday, October 17, 2016 at 
7:00 p.m.  
 
 
Monday, October 31, 2016 at 
7:00 p.m. 
 

 
Monday, October 17, 2016 
at 6:00 p.m. with 
Chair Paolillo 
 

 
Town Hall Selectmen’s Room 
 
 
 
Town Hall Selectmen’s Room 

November 
Monday, November 14, 2016 
at 7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, November 28, 2016 
at 7:00 p.m. 
 

 
Monday, November 14, 
2016 at 6:00 p.m. with Vice 
Chair Baghdady 

 
 
Town Hall Selectmen’s Room 
 
 
Town Hall Selectmen’s Room 

December 
Monday, December 12, 2016 at 
7:00 p.m.  
Monday, December 19, 2016 
at 7:00 p.m.  
  

 
Monday, December 12, 2016 
at 6:00 p.m. with Selectman 
Williams 

 
Town Hall Selectmen’s Room 
 
Town Hall Selectmen’s Room 

 
 


